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Bus 2740 Ericeira (Terminal) - Lisboa (C. Grande) via A8 Go to website

Direction
Campo Grande (Metro) P24 — Ericeira (Terminal 
Rodoviário) P1

47 stops

Open route schedule

Campo Grande (Metro) P24

R Quinta dos Estrangeiros (Biblioteca)

Venda Do Pinheiro (Eco Parque) P4

En 8 6 (Venda Valador)

Malveira (X) R Lamarão

En 116 36 (Supermercado)

R 25 Abril 36 (Malveira)

Rua 25 Abril 85

Rua 25 Abril 74

R 25 Abril (X) R Bairro Novo

Malveira (Cemitério)

R Casal Novo 2 (X) Abrunheira

En 116 (X) Quinta Alto Serrado

En 116 (X) Pousal

En 116 (X) Apeadeiro

En 116 (X) R S Miguel

R Mov Forças Armadas 61 (Alcainça)

R Mov Forças Armadas 83 (Alcainça)

Alcainça (X) R Lagoa

En 116 (X) Portagem A21

R Dom João V 51 (Rotunda)

Route schedule
Campo Grande (Metro) P24 — Ericeira (Terminal 
Rodoviário) P1

Monday 08:45-18:25

Tuesday 08:00-18:25

Wednesday 08:45-18:25

Thursday 08:45-18:25

Friday 08:45-18:25

Saturday 08:00-17:20

Sunday 08:45-17:20

Route info

Direction: Campo Grande (Metro) P24

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2740-497339819-797954070
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Pq Intermodal Alto da Vela

Av forças Armadas 8

Av 25 Abril (X) Av Eng Duarte Pacheco

Av 1 de Maio (X) R Olivença

Complexo Cultural Quinta Raposa

Mafra (Terminal) P5

Av 25 Abril(X) R Caminho Pinheiro

R Luís de Camões 38

R da Quinta (X) R Coronel Calado

En 116 (X) R do Moinho

En 116 (X) R do Meio

En 116 (X) R dos Oleiros (Mougueta)

En 116 (X) R Torre Bela

En 116 (X) (Cemitério)

En 116 39 (Sobreiro)

En 116 (X) R das Formigas

En 116 (X) R da Capeça

En 116 (X) Estr Velha

En 116 (X) Estr Sto Isidoro

En 116 (X) R Vale 4

En 116 2 (Pinhal Frades)

En 116 2 (X) R Pinhal

En 116 (X) R Vale De Janeiro 5

En 116 (X) R da Escola

En 116 (X) Lapa da Serra

Ericeira (Terminal Rodoviário) P1



Direction
Ericeira (Terminal Rodoviário) P1 — Campo Grande (De-
sembarque Norte)

46 stops

Open route schedule

Ericeira (Terminal Rodoviário) P1

En 116 (X) Lapa da Serra

En 116 (X) R da Escola

En 116 (X) R Vale De Janeiro 5

En 116 2 (X) Romeirão

En 116 2 (X) R Pinhal

En 116 (Qta Pinhal Frades)

En 116 (X) R Vale 4

En 116 (X) Estr Sto Isidoro

En 116 (X) Prct Batalha

En 116 (X) R da Capeça

En 116 (X) R das Formigas

En 116 (X) Tv S Sebastião

En 116 (Parque Campismo)

En 116 (X) R Torre Bela

En 116 (X) R dos Oleiros (Mougueta)

En 116 (X) R do Meio

En 116 (X) R do Moinho

R da Quinta (X) R Coronel Calado

R Luís de Camões 38

R Prof Guilherme de Assunção 22

Mafra (Terminal) P2

Complexo Cultural Quinta Raposa

Av 25 Abril (X) Av Eng Duarte Pacheco

Route schedule
Ericeira (Terminal Rodoviário) P1 — Campo Grande (De-
sembarque Norte)

Monday 06:35-18:45

Tuesday 06:35-18:20

Wednesday 06:35-18:45

Thursday 06:35-18:45

Friday 06:35-18:45

Saturday 08:20-18:45

Sunday 08:30-18:45

Route info

Direction: Ericeira (Terminal Rodoviário) P1

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2740-497339819-797954070


Terreiro D João V (Palacio)

Pq Intermodal Alto da Vela

R Dom João V 51 (Rotunda)

En 116 (X) Portagem A21

Alcainça (X) R Lagoa

R Mov Forças Armadas 83 (Alcainça)

R Mov Forças Armadas 61 (Alcainça)

En 116 (X) R S Miguel

En 116 (X) Apeadeiro

En 116 (X) Pousal

En 116 (X) Quinta Alto Serrado

R Casal Novo 2 (X) Abrunheira

Malveira (Cemitério)

R 25 Abril (X) R Bairro Novo

Rua 25 Abril 74

Rua 25 Abril 85

R 25 Abril 18 (Malveira)

En 116 36 (Supermercado)

Malveira (X) R Lamarão

En 116 3 (Rotunda) (Venda Valador)

Venda Do Pinheiro (Eco Parque) P3

Campo Grande (Desembarque Norte)

2740 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mafra

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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